
Flicorno Tenore

1.Tenorhorn in B

p f p

p mf

11

p mf mf

23

f

35

mf

43

™
™

p

51

mf

59

p

p

69

™
™

mf

1. 2.

79

mf

mf

3.

87

96

2

4

2

4

&
b
b

>

> >

ŽIVOT S MUZIKOU, polka

Leben mit Musik, Polka

hudba: Josef Thums

text: Romana Pluhařová
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